
 

 

 

       ST.MARK’S COLLEGE. JHANSI 

CLASS I to XII 

TIME TABLE FOR THIRD TERM EXAMINATION 

 

Class 9th to 12th Computer, Physical Education, Physics, Chemistry, Biology Practical will be from 4th Dec 2017 to 9th Dec 2017 

Class 6th to 8th   Classes – Sanskrit – 6th Dec 2017, Dictation/Writing – 7th Dec 2017, Reading/Recitation exam on 8th & 9th Dec 2017 

 

         

Date Day I-V VI-VIII IX X XI A,B XI-C XII A-B XII- C 

11.12.17 Monday  Maths Maths 
 

Maths 
 

    

12.12.17 Tuesday 
Reading/ 

Recitation 
Physics Eng Lang Eng Lang      

13.12.17 Wednesday 
Dictation/ 

Writing 
Eng Lit. Biology Biology Eng Lang Eng Lang Eng Lang Eng Lang 

14.12.17 Thursday Eng. Lang Computer Eng Lit Eng Lit Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi 

15.12.17 Friday S.Studies Hist./Civics Chemistry Chemistry Eng Lit. Eng Lit. Eng Lit. Eng Lit. 

16.12.17 Saturday Eng Lit. Biology Hindi Hindi 
Maths 

Biology 
Economics 

Maths 
Maths 

Biology 
Eco/Maths 

18.12.17 Monday Hindi Hindi Hist/Civics Hist/Civics Chemistry Accounts Chemistry Accounts 

19.12.17 Tuesday Maths Eng Lang Physics Physics Physics Commerce Physics Commerce 

20.12.17 Wednesday Computers Chemistry Geography Geography 
Computer 
Phy.Edu 

Computer 
Phy.Edu 

Computer 
Phy.Edu 

Computers 
Phy.Edu 

21.12.17 Thursday G. Science Geography Computer Computer     


